
Regional Flood Planning Group Sponsor Contact Sheet
Region RFPG Role Organization/Entity Full Name Email address Phone number

1 Sponsor Panhandle Regional Planning Commission Alex Guerrero aguerrero@theprpc.org 806.372.3381
2 Sponsor Ark-Tex Council of Governments Mary Beth Rudel mrudel@atcog.org 903-255-3541
3 Sponsor Trinity River Authority Glenn Clingenpeel clingenpeelg@trinityra.org 817-467-4343
4 Sponsor Sabine River Authority Mark Howard mhoward@sratx.org 409-746-2192
5 Sponsor Lower Neches Valley Authority Scott Hall scott.hall@lnva.dst.tx.us 409-892-4011
6 Sponsor Harris County RFPG email address SanJacFldPG@eng.hctx.net
7 Sponsor South Plains Association of Governments Kelly Davila Kdavila@spag.org 806.762.8721 
8 Sponsor Brazos River Authority Pamela Hannemann pamela.hannemann@Brazos.org 254-761-3135
9 Sponsor City of San Angelo Shane Kelton shane.kelton@cosatx.us 325-657-4209

10 Sponsor Lower Colorado River Authority Lauren Graber lauren.graber@lcra.org 512-578-7085
11 Sponsor Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority Lauren Willis lwillis@gbra.org 830-379-5822 ext 312
12 Sponsor San Antonio River Authority Brian Mast bmast@sariverauthority.org 210-302-3200
13 Sponsor Nueces River Authority Travis Pruski tpruski@nueces-ra.org 830-278-6810
14 Sponsor Rio Grande COG Annette Gutierrez annetteg@riocog.org 915-533-0998, ext. 114
15 Sponsor Hidalgo County Drainage District No. 1 Jaime Salazar jaime.salazar@hcdd1.org 956-522-8095
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